
FROM:
Fulfillment Center

280 Daniels Way
Unit 1

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 30 X 30 X 8 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: TBXMKC

Burlingtone NJ 08016

SHIP DATE: 05NOV25
ACTWGT: 40.00 LB
CAD: 264830895/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Andrea Gorenflo
Andrea Gorenflo

5206 POLAR DR

(210) 728-4548
LEWIS CENTER OH 43035 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

2/
50

1C
/5

9F
2

8857 6325 4331

     43035

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8857 6325 4331

XLMPJ03-251105-0040001


